1.00 2  1195.0082672A  1,195.0046  0.00SAREE  COTTON D NO 96800  1,595.00

1.00 3  1095.0082673A  1,095.0046  0.00SAREE  MCL SD SUKENYA  1,395.00

1.00 4  795.0083849A  795.0020  0.00KURTI PANT  620419  895.00

1.00 5  795.0083844A  795.0020  0.00KURTI PANT  620419  895.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

5.00

5375.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FIVE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  5375.00Total  6695.00